MSP300 Pressure Transducer
MSP300 www.meas-spec.com       August 2015
1/4
 OEM and End User
 One Piece Pressure Port Construction
 No O-Rings
 No Silicon Oil
 No Welds

MSP300 www.meas-spec.com       August 2015
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
M30 2 1 - 0 0000 5 - 100P G
Model Output Connection Type -
Port
Material
0000
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
M30
1 = 0 – 10mV/V
2 = 0 – 20mV/V
3 = 0.5 – 4.5V
4 = 1 – 5V
5 = 4 – 20mA
1 = Cable 2 ft
2 = Cable 4 ft
3 = Cable 10 ft
M = Cable 1 m
N = Cable 2 m
P = Cable 5 m
R = Cable 10 m
-
0 = 17-4PH
W = 316L
0000
2 = 1/4-19 BSPP
4 = 7/16-20UNF Male SAE
J1926-2 Straight Thread O-
Ring BUNA-N 90SH-904
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 1/8-27 NPT
E = 1/4-19 BSPT
F = 1/4-19 BSPP Female
K = 1/8-27 NPT Female
P = 7/16-20UNF Female
SAE J513 Straight Thread
with Integral Valve
Depressor
Q = M10 x 1.0 mm
S = M12 x 1.5 mm
U = G1/4 DIN 3852 Form E
Gasket DIN3869-14 NBR
W = M20 x 1.5 mm
-
100P